HELENA CITIZENS® COUNCIL

We are your voice.

Helena Citizens’ Council (HCC)
Agenda
August 28th, 2019 7:00pm
City/County Building - Room 326

7:00 pm:

7:05 pm:

7:10 pm
7:15 pm
7:20 pm
7:30 pm

8:00pm

9:00 pm

Call to order

Introduction of Guests

Public Comment

Introduce Ben Kennedy —District 6 representative

Approval of July 24 2019 HCC meeting minutes

Coordinator’s report: Peggy Benkelman

Kristi Ponozzo, Open Lands, Parks & Recreation Director and Chris

Daly, City Arborist: Current and Emerging Parks and Recreation Plans,

Programs and Issues

New Business

Street Lighting Update: John Andrew

Growth Policy Update: Sumner Sharpe

Citizen Conservation Board Growth Policy Input: Denise Roth
Barber

Appointment of HCC Rep. to HPAC (Helena Public Art Committee)
Recruitment of HCC Members: Discussion

Reports from City Commission, Advisory Boards and Committees

Adjournment




